
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

HS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2019 

 Date Day Opponent Site Time 

 8/30/19 Fri. DCLA * Home 7:00 

 9/6/19 Fri. at Pond Creek-Hunter Away 7:00 

 9/13/19 Fri. at Timberlake Away 7:00 

 9/20/19 Fri. Canton Home 7:00 

 9/27/19 Fri. Open  

 10/4/19 Fri. Seiling Home 7:00 

 10/11/19 Fri. at Garber Away 7:00 

 10/17/19 Thu. Pioneer Home 7:00 

 10/25/19 Fri. at Cherokee Away 7:00 

 11/1/19 Fri. Waukomis # Home 7:00 

 11/8/19 Fri. at Ringwood Away 7:00 

 

 

* Homecoming 

# Senior Night 

 

  

 

        

Updated 1/17/19 

All dates and times subject to change 


